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RECONSTITUTED LIMESTONE BLOCKS
RETAIL PRICE LIST 
August 2023
	Product
	QTY   
Per pallet
	Weight 
Per Block
	Weight 
Per Pallet
	Yard Pick Up Price

	WALLSTONE 240
500 X 350 X 240
BEVELLED or PLAIN
	24
	78 kg
	1892 kg
	$13.65

	WALLSTONE 200
500 X 350 X 200
BEVELLED or PLAIN
	30
	67 kg
	2030 kg
	$13.00

	WALLSTONE 245
500 X 165 X 245
BEVELLED only
	48
	38 kg
	1844 kg
	$11.25

	WALLSTONE 100 
500 X 300 X 100
PLAIN only
	72
	25 kg
	1820 kg
	$10.45

	WALLSTONE 150 
500 X 350 X 150
PLAIN only
	36
	47 kg
	1692kg
	$12.15 

	WALLSTONE 165
350 x 350 x 165
PLAIN only
	54
	37 kg
	2018 kg
	$10.45

	MINISTONE
500 X 250 X 100
PLAIN only
	80
	23 kg
	1860 kg
	$8.50

	KERBSTONE
500 X 160 X 90
BEVELLED only
	140
	13 kg
	1840 kg
	$7.50

	MINISTONE CARBON
500 X 250 X 100
PLAIN only
	80
	25 kg
	2020 kg
	$9.35

	KERBSTONE CARBON
500 X 160 X 90
BEVELLED only
	140
	14 kg
	1980 kg
	$8.10

	WALLSTONE 150 CARBON
500 X 350 X 150
PLAIN only
	36
	51 kg
	1856 kg
	$14.10



*All Prices are GST inclusive and are subject to change without notification*
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